Competition :

Easts Leisure and Golf

Competition Presentation Report

Sunday, 25 January 2026

Medley Individual Stableford

Type: Stableford

Course: GA Course Total Entrants : 92

Description : Play the Ball as it Lies

PCC Groups :

Time Of Day PCC Gender Tee Blocks

All Day 0.0 Male White M

Ran Name PCC Daily New GA Score Prize
H/C H/C

Overall Winners

1 Jarrod Hallinan 0.0 15 43 $50.00

2 Alfie Armstrong 0.0 36 42 C/B $40.00

3 Lachlan Hall 0.0 21 42 $35.00

4 Mark Maddock 0.0 9 41 C/B $30.00

5 Barrett Donald 0.0 16 41 $25.00

6 GrﬁnStG)\/\G/r:ictlthgton 0.0 17 40 C/B $20.00

Place Getters

1 Jarrod Hallinan 0.0 15 43 1 Ball

2 Alfie Armstrong 0.0 36 42 C/B 1 Ball

3 Lachlan Hall 0.0 21 42 1 Ball

4 Mark Maddock 0.0 9 41C/B 1 Ball

5 Barrett Donald 0.0 16 41 1 Ball

6 Grant Whittington 0.0 17 40 C/B 1 Ball
The SGA Golf Ciub

7 Sam Neal 0.0 25 40 C/B 1 Ball

8 Benjamin Wilton 0.0 10 40 1 Ball
Muswellbrook Golf Club

9 Brohdie Jones 0.0 3 39 1 Ball
The Vintage

10 Benjamin Kessey 0.0 18 38 C/B 1 Ball

11 Ma:ﬂtt l\ﬁlbullka};rltfjm b 0.0 15 38 C/B 1 Ball

Printed by MiClub Page: 1



Ran

12
13
14
15
16

17
18
19
20
21
22

23
24
25

26
27
28
29
30
31

32
33
34
35
36
37

Name

Evan Walmsley
Jake Whiteman
Paul Bond

Kai Pridue
ANDRE D'SOUZA

Tanilba Bay Golf Club

Thomas Lynch

Jonathan O'Loughlan

Jon Lawler

Neil Crittenden
Charles Willacy
Samuel DUGGAN

Windsor Golf Club

Kobe Bunt
Matthew Trott
MITCH FAHEY

Waratah Golf Club

David Clements
Bernie Frize
Brad Davies
Jyron Adcock
Scott Pearce
Colin Ede

Kurti Golf Club
Todd Juergens

Andrew Cawsey
Nathan Duggan
Jeremy Thomas
Mark McLetchie

Liam Power

Printed by MiClub

PCC

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Daily New GA
H/C H/C

27
11
20
0
14

15
12
10
14
24
17

23

14

33
16
20

15

13
31
15

Score

38

37C/B
37C/B
37C/B
37C/B

37C/B
37C/B
37C/B
37

36 C/B
36 C/B

36 C/B
36 C/B
36 C/B

36 C/B
36 C/B
36

35C/B
35C/B
35C/B

35C/B
35C/B
35C/B
35C/B
35C/B
35C/B

Page :

Prize

1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball

1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball

1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball

1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball

1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball

2



Nearest to Pin

Hole Name Prize Distance Grade Description
13 Thomas Lynch 4 Balls 174 cm NTP (Hole 13 ) 174 cm
17 Nathan Duggan 4 Balls 154 cm NTP ( Hole 17 ) 154 cm

Printed by MiClub Page: 3



