

# Easts Leisure and Golf

## Competition Presentation Report

Sunday, 25 January 2026

**Competition :** Medley Individual Stableford

**Type :** Stableford

**Course :** GA Course

**Total Entrants :** 92

**Description :** Play the Ball as it Lies

### PCC Groups :

Time Of Day	PCC	Gender	Tee Blocks
All Day	0.0	Male	White M

Ran	Name	PCC	Daily H/C	New GA H/C	Score	Prize
<b>Overall Winners</b>						
1	Jarrold Hallinan	0.0	15		43	\$50.00
2	Alfie Armstrong	0.0	36		42 C/B	\$40.00
3	Lachlan Hall	0.0	21		42	\$35.00
4	Mark Maddock	0.0	9		41 C/B	\$30.00
5	Barrett Donald	0.0	16		41	\$25.00
6	Grant Whittington <small>The SGA Golf Club</small>	0.0	17		40 C/B	\$20.00
<b>Place Getters</b>						
1	Jarrold Hallinan	0.0	15		43	1 Ball
2	Alfie Armstrong	0.0	36		42 C/B	1 Ball
3	Lachlan Hall	0.0	21		42	1 Ball
4	Mark Maddock	0.0	9		41 C/B	1 Ball
5	Barrett Donald	0.0	16		41	1 Ball
6	Grant Whittington <small>The SGA Golf Club</small>	0.0	17		40 C/B	1 Ball
7	Sam Neal	0.0	25		40 C/B	1 Ball
8	Benjamin Wilton <small>Muswellbrook Golf Club</small>	0.0	10		40	1 Ball
9	Brodie Jones <small>The Vintage</small>	0.0	3		39	1 Ball
10	Benjamin Kessey	0.0	18		38 C/B	1 Ball
11	Matt Mullard <small>Muswellbrook Golf Club</small>	0.0	15		38 C/B	1 Ball

Ran	Name	PCC	Daily H/C	New GA H/C	Score	Prize
12	Evan Walmsley	0.0	27		38	1 Ball
13	Jake Whiteman	0.0	11		37 C/B	1 Ball
14	Paul Bond	0.0	20		37 C/B	1 Ball
15	Kai Pridue	0.0	0		37 C/B	1 Ball
16	ANDRE D'SOUZA <small>Tanilba Bay Golf Club</small>	0.0	14		37 C/B	1 Ball
17	Thomas Lynch	0.0	15		37 C/B	1 Ball
18	Jonathan O'Loughlan	0.0	12		37 C/B	1 Ball
19	Jon Lawler	0.0	10		37 C/B	1 Ball
20	Neil Crittenden	0.0	14		37	1 Ball
21	Charles Willacy	0.0	24		36 C/B	1 Ball
22	Samuel DUGGAN <small>Windsor Golf Club</small>	0.0	17		36 C/B	1 Ball
23	Kobe Bunt	0.0	23		36 C/B	1 Ball
24	Matthew Trott	0.0	7		36 C/B	1 Ball
25	MITCH FAHEY <small>Waratah Golf Club</small>	0.0	3		36 C/B	1 Ball
26	David Clements	0.0	9		36 C/B	1 Ball
27	Bernie Frize	0.0	14		36 C/B	1 Ball
28	Brad Davies	0.0	5		36	1 Ball
29	Jyron Adcock	0.0	33		35 C/B	1 Ball
30	Scott Pearce	0.0	16		35 C/B	1 Ball
31	Colin Ede <small>Kurri Golf Club</small>	0.0	20		35 C/B	1 Ball
32	Todd Juergens	0.0	15		35 C/B	1 Ball
33	Andrew Cawsey	0.0	7		35 C/B	1 Ball
34	Nathan Duggan	0.0	3		35 C/B	1 Ball
35	Jeremy Thomas	0.0	13		35 C/B	1 Ball
36	Mark McLetchie	0.0	31		35 C/B	1 Ball
37	Liam Power	0.0	15		35 C/B	1 Ball

**Nearest to Pin**

Hole	Name	Prize	Distance	Grade	Description
13	Thomas Lynch	4 Balls	174 cm		NTP ( Hole 13 ) 174 cm
17	Nathan Duggan	4 Balls	154 cm		NTP ( Hole 17 ) 154 cm